b USRI

RETURN TO;

" " WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS Skagit Gounty Auditor
"PO_BOX 97 1/17/2008 Page 1of 2 3:10PM

* TANACORTES WA 98221 —— T L%

A, KIM FAIR

CHICAGO. TITLE. COMPANY

1037462
Date ___01/11/08 - - Loan No.  312470-8
| NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is gwen that Washington Federal Savings )
as the Beneﬁmary/(Grantee) ‘of that Deed of Trust dated 01/18/06 ,
recorded under AUDITOR'S FILE No. 200601190134 :
in the Records of SKAGIT ¥ County, State of _WASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the terms:of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument”), as approved by -
H AVENUE LLC, A WASHINGTON LIMITED LTABILITY CORPORATION
, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows*

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate  ihis notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Securlty Instrument has been changed
from 01/17/08 : :.EO"' 01/17/09

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. F o

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor. shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreemett, between l‘he grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and :

WASHNGTON FEDE A QRATIO

as beneficiary, Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument * shall i all other respects
remain in full force and effect. [T .

Grantor@f

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. L0122 WA 05/25/06




dmé z w2 afied 800ZILMY
W o aoupny Munoo 1152319

7 mmmm\w\m\

2 Jo 7 9804

'“IE"T“']‘G;

£ N 0O 2
[loe/ho_()] sandxa UGISSTUIIOD A s 3 &'?9% {éx %

o
w oo, e =
NOIONITang p 1® Surpisal 3‘”'-%; %O\r} iBs
‘7 NOIONIHSVM J09%§ 9111 1) PHB L mtqnd AreroN 5,:’5 # gwm m:&)
(a.tmeuﬂts) : ”I/ SRRy

Y 0)]’- ‘pareq

RV

*JUSTLINLNSUT SYJ UL POUOTIUSUT sesodmd pue sasn a1 107 Anred yons Jo 108 Arejunjos pue 9911 911 3q 0
(POIMaOXE SeM TUATMIISU] S1) U.IOI{A\ 30 J[E[[QH uo Alred 9y Jo sureyN)
DTT ANNAAY O jo

(avsnag, ‘13010 *8° ‘Aumqmv JoadLy)

T dADVNVR a1} se 31 pafpa[momyoe

DU JUSWUIIIST] 3] 2IN09¥2 0] PZLIOYINE 2lam/sem (Aayl/ays/ay) 18y pajels [iec Uo ‘JUSWINLISUI STY)

paudis (Axy/aus/ay) ey padpamomyoe (s)uostod pres. pue ‘owr 210j3q pareadde oym (s)uoszad o are/si
[(s)uosiad je (s)arreN] -

e JYHIANVELS STHN
131 )] aouapma &mwe;snes AR IO MOWY ] 1BY) AJ1MA0 |

S G LI9VIS 0 ALNNOD
cof 7 o7 NOLONIHSVM 40 3LVIS
sax1dxa voIsSSIIIod Ay
18 urpisaa - s
Jo aye)g 2 10§ pue Ut olqug ArmoN (dureig 10 1#ag). "
(ernieudig) EE
:pamq

sasodind pue sasn a1 Joj 198 AIRIUN[OA PUR 331 (IIAY)/IAY/SIY) 29 01 U paﬁpa[mom[ae ptm 1uemm1sm St
pauds (Asyyayssy) 18y pedpamotnor (s)uosiad pres poe ‘awr 21059q pareadde ogm (s)uos.tad 9{;1 919;51
[(syuos1ad Jo (S)ourep)

18Y] JDUSPIAS ATUIIEJSTIES AR 10 MOUY 181 .Kj.fuao.I

( d0 ALNHOD.
58 ;

( 40 E{Lw,s



